2004 Kilowatt Hours Sold

PROVIDER

ALASKA ELECTRIC AND
ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC.
ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT &
POWER COMPANY

ALASKA POWER COMPANY

ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER
COMPANY, INC. (YEAR-END
6/30/05)

AURORA ENERGY, LLC

BBL HYDRO, INC.

BETHEL UTILITIES
CORPORATION, INC.
CENTRAL ELECTRIC, INC.

CHIGNIK LAKE ELECTRIC
UTILITY

EGEGIK LIGHT AND POWER
COMPANY

CHUGACH ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

G & K, INC.

GOAT LAKE HYDRO, INC.

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
GUSTAVUS ELECTRIC
COMPANY, INC.
GWITCHYAA ZHEE UTILITY
COMPANY (YEAR-END
4/30/04)

HOMER ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KIPNUK LIGHT PLANT (YEAR-
END 12/31/03)

INSIDE PASSAGE ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE, INC.

LIME VILLAGE TRADITIONAL
COUNCIL (YEAR-END
6/30/05)

MANLEY UTILITY COMPANY,
INC.

MATANUSKA ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

0
130,627,158

22,531,761
885,937

0
0
10,227,718

235,365

136,089
571,320,000

411,145
0
316,259,342

0]

0

168,431,000
865,774
517,860

25,432

125,867

393,646,234

+

COMMERCIAL

& SALES FOR
RESALE
530,101,000
176,884,808

40,581,201
1,163,400

175,976,600
23,350,468
30,319,818

241,147
0

525,466
2,058,204,000

2,411,483
19,389,927
829,919,308

0

2,760,000

330,415,000
714,408
10,277,601

49,949

133,076

225,030,151

TOTAL

530,101,000
307,511,966

63,112,962
2,049,337

175,976,600
23,350,468
40,547,536

476,512
0

661,555
2,629,524,000

2,822,628
19,389,927
1,146,178,650

0]

2,760,000

498,846,000
1,580,182
10,795,461

75,381

258,943

618,676,385



PROVIDER

MCGRATH LIGHT & POWER
CO.

MIDDLE KUSKOKWIM
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE,
INC.

MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER
DEPARTMENT D/B/A
MUNICIPALITY OF
ANCHORAGE

NAPAKIAK IRCINAQ POWER
COMPANY

PELICAN UTILITY DISTRICT
ADO KAKE TRIBAL CORP.
TANANA POWER COMPANY,
INC.

TDX NORTH SLOPE
GENERATING, INC. (YEAR-
END 9/30/05)

TDX SAND POINT
GENERATING, INC. (YEAR-
END 9/30/05)

TOTAL

Based on 2004 Calendar Year

2004 Kilowatt Hours Sold—2

RESIDENTIAL
SALES

775,221

424,988

150,534,003

376,308

439,370

485,047

1,503,310

1,770,784,929

COMMERCIAL
& SALES FOR
RESALE

1,783,923

479,521

1,035,274,401

165,349

1,313,280

725,473

27,609,211

2,356,160

5,528,156,129

TOTAL

2,559,144

904,509

1,185,808,404

541,657

1,752,650

1,210,520

27,609,211

3,859,470

7,298,941,058
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