## 2004 Kilowatt Hours Sold

PROVIDER	RESIDENTIAL SALES	+	COMMERCIAL & SALES FOR RESALE	=	TOTAL
ALASKA ELECTRIC AND ENERGY COOPERATIVE, INC.	0	+	530,101,000	=	530,101,000
ALASKA ELECTRIC LIGHT & POWER COMPANY	130,627,158	+	176,884,808	=	307,511,966
ALASKA POWER COMPANY	22,531,761	+	40,581,201	=	63,112,962
ANIAK LIGHT AND POWER COMPANY, INC. (YEAR-END 6/30/05)	885,937	+	1,163,400	=	2,049,337
AURORA ENERGY, LLC	0	+	175,976,600	=	175,976,600
BBL HYDRO, INC.	0	+	23,350,468	=	23,350,468
BETHEL UTILITIES CORPORATION, INC.	10,227,718	+	30,319,818	=	40,547,536
CENTRAL ELECTRIC, INC.	235,365	+	241,147	=	476,512
CHIGNIK LAKE ELECTRIC UTILITY		+	0	=	0
EGEGIK LIGHT AND POWER COMPANY	136,089	+	525,466	=	661,555
CHUGACH ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	571,320,000	+	2,058,204,000	=	2,629,524,000
G & K, INC.	411,145	+	2,411,483	=	2,822,628
GOAT LAKE HYDRO, INC.	0	+	19,389,927	=	19,389,927
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	316,259,342	+	829,919,308	=	1,146,178,650
GUSTAVUS ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.	0	+	0	=	0
GWITCHYAA ZHEE UTILITY COMPANY(YEAR-END 4/30/04)	0	+	2,760,000	=	2,760,000
HOMER ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	168,431,000	+	330,415,000	=	498,846,000
KIPNUK LIGHT PLANT (YEAR- END 12/31/03)	865,774	+	714,408	=	1,580,182
INSIDE PASSAGE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.	517,860	+	10,277,601	=	10,795,461
LIME VILLAGE TRADITIONAL COUNCIL (YEAR-END 6/30/05)	25,432	+	49,949	=	75,381
MANLEY UTILITY COMPANY, INC.	125,867	+	133,076	=	258,943
MATANUSKA ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	393,646,234	+	225,030,151	=	618,676,385

PROVIDER	RESIDENTIAL SALES	+	COMMERCIAL & SALES FOR RESALE	=	TOTAL
MCGRATH LIGHT & POWER CO.	775,221	+	1,783,923	=	2,559,144
MIDDLE KUSKOKWIM ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.	424,988	+	479,521	=	904,509
MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER DEPARTMENT D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	150,534,003	+	1,035,274,401	=	1,185,808,404
NAPAKIAK IRCINAQ POWER COMPANY	376,308	+	165,349	=	541,657
PELICAN UTILITY DISTRICT ADO KAKE TRIBAL CORP.	439,370	+	1,313,280	=	1,752,650
TANANA POWER COMPANY, INC.	485,047	+	725,473	=	1,210,520
TDX NORTH SLOPE GENERATING, INC. (YEAR- END 9/30/05)	0	+	27,609,211	=	27,609,211
TDX SAND POINT GENERATING, INC. (YEAR- END 9/30/05)	1,503,310	+	2,356,160	=	3,859,470
TOTAL	1,770,784,929	+	5,528,156,129	=	7,298,941,058

Based on 2004 Calendar Year